
Player Home Phone Work Phone Email

 Chodzko, Denise 313-909-3773 313-909-3773  dchodzko@gmail.com

 Chodzko, Tom 313-240-6404 313-522-9541  tomchodzko@gmail.com

 Fish, Art 313-478-1780 313-478-1780  smokedfish67@yahoo.com

 Martin, Mary  313-550-1003  mary@greatlakeswest.com

 Martin, Mike 313-969-6112  wingnutmike13@gmail.com

 McEvoy, Jeff 313-336-3271 313-570-6994  jmcevoy7@wideopenwest.com

 McEvoy, Louise 313-336-3271 313-570-1243  lmcevoy07@hotmail.com

 Murawski, Jason

 Murowski, Mary 313-274-4779 313-938-4199  jamski29@hotmail.com

 Nirva, Mike 313-928-0235 313-573-7570  mike.nirva@gmail.com

 O'Brien, Lorrie  313-271-7976  313-608-1468  lorobrien@aol.com

 O'Brien, Terry  313-271-7976  313-310-5093  terryo76@gmail.com

 O'Brien, Tom 313-608-1468  tobrie10@emich.edu

 Patel, Pramit

 Pettit, John  313-623-5119  313-730-0330  jcpettit@att.net

 Roy, Kathy  810-599-6198  kathysroy@gmail.com

 Saliba, Jim 248-546-6823 248-909-8112  jsaliba@burkevideo.com

 Siemasz, Al  313-730-0314  313-622-4246  asiemasz@wowway.com

 Sprindys, Vitas  734-308-6958  734-231-8669  vitas.sprindys@sparlingcorp.com

 Trudell, Jane  313-715-4015  313-715-4015  jetrud6@yahoo.com

 Willetts, Eric 313-565-8125 313-445-8135  eswilletts@hotmail.com

 Willetts, Rick 313-570-6533  eric.willetts@yahoo.com

 Willetts, Sue  313-565-8125  313-445-8125  swilletts13@gmail.com

 Witmer, Teri  248-214-6443  ter.witmer@gmail.com
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